St. Victoria Greeter Schedule

January, February and March - 2022

Tess Hoover

Tom Nelson
Diane Donnelly
Sandra Hall
Mary Ann Wilson

Rebecca Pitsenbarger

434-369-2318
434-237-1389
703-623-2351
434-369-7790
434-369-4088
434-369-4465

Phil Hoover
Melissa Andrews
Dick Donnelly
Melissa Andrews

Butch Wilson

Wendell Pitsenbarger

434-369-2318
434-770-6367
703-593-3205
434-770-6367
434-369-4088
434-369-4465

If you are not able to greet on your scheduled day, please call one of the greeters listed above to take your place.

Thank you.

Sunday Mass 11:00 A. M.

January

2 Diane Donnelly

Church

9 Sandra Hall

16 Mary Ann Wilson

Dick Donnelly

Melissa Andrews

23 Rebecca Pitsenbarger

30 Tess Hoover ------------- Please Count the People

February

6 Tom Nelson

Butch Wilson

Wendell Pitsenbarger

------------------ Phil Hoover

13 Diane Donnelly

Melissa Andrews

20 Sandra Hall

Dick Donnelly

27 Mary Ann Wilson --------

March

6 Rebecca Pitsenbarger

13 Tess Hoover

20 Tom Nelson

27 Diane Donnelly -----------

Melissa Andrews

............ Butch Wilson

Wendell Pitsenbarger
Phil Hoover
Melissa Andrews

Dick Donnelly

Hall
Butch Wilson
Tom Nelson
Rebecca Pitsenbarger
Phil Hoover

Diane Donnelly

Sandra Hall
Mary Ann Wilson
Tom Nelson

Wendell Pitsenbarger

Phil Hoover
Diane Donnelly
Butch Wilson

Melissa Andrews

Greeters please pick two people to bring the gifts up to the Altar
If you are interested in being a greeter, please call Claudette DeVercelly at 434-369-4655



